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 OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES.  

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Novice Class A. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

173.5/1  5  CH SHIRA'S UNDER INVESTIGATION BN CGC RN RI RA. WS 45110405. 09-18-13 
By GCH Encore's War Games - Ch Shira's Kandy Kiss. Boxers. Owner: Rose & Kim Northcutt, 
Sherrard, IL 612818541. Breeder: Rose & Kim Northcutt. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Novice Class B. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

199.0/1/HT  6  OLYMPIC'S OMG R U-KIDDIN' ME PCD BN. WS 56564203. 09-03-16 
By GCH Kg Halcyon Fire King - Ch Olympics Slippery When Wet Into Harmony. Boxers. Owner: 
Sausan M Naffziger, Albany, IN 473209769. Breeder: Julie Wilmore. 

AIS  7  CH ZIA'S OKLAHOMA GIRL. WS 41130601. 06-01-12 
By Ch Storybook Page After Page - Ch McCoy's Merry Heart. Boxers. Owner: Wendy Gram, Dickinson, 
TX 775393870. Breeder: Wendy Gram. 

172.0  8  GCH ANSCHA-HAPPY TAIL'S YOU DON'T KNOW JACK CGCA RN BN. WS 49874001. 04-04-15 
By GCHS Shadigee's Calculated Risk - GCH Cimarron's Do You Know The Muffin Man. Boxers. 
Owner: Ann Schach & Kim A Schach & Amy C Bieri, W Burlington, IA 526551513. Breeder: Ann 
Schach & Kim Schach & Amy C Bieri. 

 9  GCH INSPIRATION'S RED CARPET ARM CANDY CGC BN. WS 46462902. 01-22-14 
By Ch Firestar's Indian Outlaw - Ch Inspiration's Pop Star. Boxers. Owner: Sandra Johnson & Gina 
Freer, Lemont, IL 604394633. Breeder: Gina Freer & Joleena Young. 

 11  CINNIBON'S MISSION CRITICAL. WS 60063202. 02-22-18 
By Ch Cinnibon's Know When To Hold'Um - Ch Cinnibon's Pieces O My Heart. Boxers. Owner: Todd 
Buchla & Sherry Buchla, Marietta, GA 300641224. Breeder: James Robberson & Bonnie Wagaman. 

 12  DANCER'S DANICA BN RN TKN. WS 48028004. 08-01-14 
By Ch Nantess Ain'T Seen Nothing Yet - Desert's She's The Dancer At Nantess. Boxers. Owner: 
Barbara Taylor, Iowa City, IA 522462430. Breeder: Tessie Savage & Nancy Savage & Virginia Bice. 

 14  DREAMCATCHER VON BACHBETT. WS 54702602. 07-21-16 
By Veith Von Altenburg - Itzi-Bitzi Vom Advokat. Boxers. Owner: Jan Blevins, Carrollton, TX 
750074817. Breeder: George & Cathy Markos. 

183.0/4  15  CH HAPPY TAIL'S MOMENT OF TRUST. WS 56149802. 02-01-17 
By GCHB Naja's Mi-T Alliance - GCH Jokar's N Happy Tail's Blonde Moments CD RA AX MXJ. Boxers. 
Owner: Eugenia Koshiol & Amy Bieri, Monee, IL 604492107. Breeder: Eugenia Koshiol & Amy C Bieri & 
Ann Schach. 

192.0/3  16  GCH SCHMIDT ACRES DAZIE DARLN OF NANTESS. WS 53839701. 04-15-16 
By Ch Nantess Just Try It - Schmidt Acres She's Off To Cinnrhee. Boxers. Owner: Linda Schmidt, 
Mchenry, IL 600519422. Breeder: Linda Schmidt. 

194.5/2  17  TEALCREST'S SPRING INTO ACTION. WS 56713702. 03-21-17 
By Ch MACH2 Schmidt'S-Gc Catch A Falling Star At Lemac CD MXC MJB2 MXP MJP XF - Kacee's 
Crime Of Passion @ Tealcrest CD BN RA OA NAJ DN. Boxers. Owner: Mary Nee & Jill Hootman, 
Fairview Hts, IL 622083521. Breeder: Jill C Hootman. 

181.0  18  CH HI-TECH'S MARQUESA AT JEAMAR. WS 54495401. 05-13-16 
By Ch Hi-Tech's Hurricane On The Hudson - Hi-Tech's Moonlight Sonata. Boxers. Owner: Mary Lou 
Carroll & Jean H Mattheiss & Dr & Mrs William Truesdale, Ellicott City, MD 210424826. Breeder: Dr & 
Mrs William Truesdale & Kimberly Pastella Calvacca & Joan Pfister. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Open Class A. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2045110405&mdog=Ch+Shira%27s+Under+Investigation+BN+CGC+RN+RI+RA&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056564203&mdog=Olympic%27s+OMG+R+U-Kiddin%27+Me+PCD+BN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2041130601&mdog=Ch+Zia%27s+Oklahoma+Girl&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049874001&mdog=GCH+Anscha-Happy+Tail%27s+You+Don%27t+Know+Jack+CGCA+RN+BN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2046462902&mdog=GCH+Inspiration%27s+Red+Carpet+Arm+Candy+CGC+BN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2060063202&mdog=Cinnibon%27s+Mission+Critical&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2048028004&mdog=Dancer%27s+Danica+BN+RN+TKN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2054702602&mdog=Dreamcatcher+Von+Bachbett&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056149802&mdog=Ch+Happy+Tail%27s+Moment+Of+Trust&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2053839701&mdog=GCH+Schmidt+Acres+Dazie+Darln+Of+Nantess&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056713702&mdog=Tealcrest%27s+Spring+Into+Action&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2054495401&mdog=Ch+Hi-Tech%27s+Marquesa+At+Jeamar&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
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 19  BOXNEN'S OVERDRIVE CD BN RN MXB MJB XF. WS 48715207. 10-24-14 
By B-Tanoni Vipera Box - Boxnen's Jwoww. Boxers. Owner: Renee Fulcer, Winnebago, IL 610888942. 
Breeder: Minna Nousiainen-Becher. 

 21  DEBLYN INDOMITABLE SPIRIT CD BN RE TD PT CGC. WS 45881502. 12-02-13 
By Ch Storybook Page After Page - Ch Peprhl Life's A Dance With DebLyn VCD1 BN GN RE TDX HT 
PT. Boxers. Owner: Debra L Owens & Robert L Owens, Luther, IA 501524705. Breeder: Debra Owens 
& Caitlyn Owens & Sue Ann Thompson. 

 22  PRAIRIE HILLS IT'S ALL ABOUT THE SMOKE BN RN CGC. WS 50520403. 05-23-15 
By Ch Prairie Hills No Doubt About It CD RA - Vesta. Boxers. Owner: John & Pat Senne, West Chicago, 
IL 601854553. Breeder: J Gassel. 

 23  BAR-K'S BUBBA JOE. WS 55224006. 09-23-16 
By GCH Bar-K's Listchs Hi-Tech Davinci Code - GCH Bar-K's Starina Of Chombers. Boxers. Owner: 
Clara Luke, Hillside, IL 601621042. Breeder: Phillip Koening. 

 24  OLYMPIC'S TAKE IT AWAY CD PCD BN RAE AXP AJP XFP CA CGCA CGCU TKN FDC. WS 
49995002. 02-20-15 
By Ch Oak Knoll's Justice For All - Olympic's What Can I Say?. Boxers. Owner: Debora & Randall Hall 
& Julie Wilmore, Louisville, KY 402226645. Breeder: Julie Wilmore & Claudia Parsons. 

 25  CH KT'S WALKIN ON SUNSHINE CD. WS 50920503. 06-25-15 
By Ch Encore's Judgment Day - Ch Kt's Creme De Cacao. Boxers. Owner: Sue Driscoll & Lynn 
Schaefer, Belvidere, IL 610087010. Breeder: Sue Driscoll & Lynn Schaefer. 

 20  PRAIRIE HILL'S STRONG AS TITANIUM CD BN AX AXJ XF SWN CGC. WS 50245502. 04-29-15 
By GCH Windward & Happy Tail's Game Changer - Prairie Hill's Lil Miss Jade CD RE. Boxers. Owner: 
Erin & Tom Rezmer, Lombard, IL 601483050. Breeder: Alyson Essington & Amy Bieri. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Open Class B. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

 26  SUNCHASE'S SIGNATURE BLACK CD OA OAJ TKN RA CGCA. WS 55153002. 09-17-16 
By GCH Pearlisle Overnite In Memphis CDX RA - Sunchase's Smoke And Mirrors. Boxers. Owner: 
Tracy Hendrickson & Rhoda Brouillette, Broken Arrow, OK 740129426. Breeder: Rhoda Brouillette & 
Tracy Hendrickson. 

 27  CH SUNCHASE'S TRADE SECRET UD MX MXJ BN RE GN PCD. WS 49906102. 03-03-15 
By GCH Happy Tail's Kit Kat Saves The Day And Steals A Heart - Sunchase's Smoke And Mirrors. 
Boxers. Owner: Tracy Hendrickson & Rhoda Brouillette, Broken Arrow, OK 740129426. Breeder: Tracy 
Hendrickson & Rhoda Brouillette. 

193.0/1/HC  28  MACH TEALCREST'S BECK AND CALL UDX OM1 MX MXJ RN. WS 40917801. 03-12-12 
By Ch Tealcrest's Luck Of The Irish CD RA AX MXJ NF CA - Miro-Tealcrests What's UR Name RN CA. 
Boxers. Owner: Mary Nee & Jill Hootman, Fairview Hts, IL 622083521. Breeder: Jill C Hootman & Robin 
Kennedy. 

 29  SUNCHASE'S FIFTH ACE CDX AX AXJ RA TKN. WS 55153003. 09-17-16 
By GCH Pearlisle Overnite In Memphis CDX RA - Sunchase's Smoke And Mirrors. Boxers. Owner: 
Tracy Hendrickson & Rhoda Brovillette, Broken Arrow, OK 740129426. Breeder: Rhoda Goselin-
Brouillette & Tracy Hendrickson. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Utility Class A. 

 
JUDGE: Ms. Suzanne D. Hemminger 

 30  CH DEBLYN'S PEPRHL WICKED CDX BN RE MX MJB OF. WS 45881505. 12-02-13 
By GCH Storybook's Page After Page - Ch Peprhl Life's A Dance With DebLyn VCD2 RE AX AXJ PT. 
Boxers. Owner: Sue Ann Thompson, North Liberty, IA 523179540. Breeder: Deb & Caitlyn Owens & 
Sue Ann Thompson. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Utility Class B. 

http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2048715207&mdog=Boxnen%27s+Overdrive+CD+BN+RN+MXB+MJB+XF&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2045881502&mdog=DebLyn+Indomitable+Spirit+CD+BN+RE+TD+PT+CGC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2050520403&mdog=Prairie+Hills+It%27s+All+About+The+Smoke+BN+RN+CGC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2055224006&mdog=Bar-K%27s+Bubba+Joe&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049995002&mdog=Olympic%27s+Take+It+Away+CD+PCD+BN+RAE+AXP+AJP+XFP+CA+CGCA+CGCU+TKN+FDC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2050920503&mdog=Ch+KT%27s+Walkin+On+Sunshine+CD&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2050245502&mdog=Prairie+Hill%27s+Strong+As+Titanium+CD+BN+AX+AXJ+XF+SWN+CGC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2055153002&mdog=Sunchase%27s+Signature+Black+CD+OA+OAJ+TKN+RA+CGCA&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049906102&mdog=Ch+Sunchase%27s+Trade+Secret+UD+MX+MXJ+BN+RE+GN+PCD&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2040917801&mdog=MACH+Tealcrest%27s+Beck+And+Call+UDX+OM1+MX+MXJ+RN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2055153003&mdog=Sunchase%27s+Fifth+Ace+CDX+AX+AXJ+RA+TKN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=15146
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2045881505&mdog=Ch+DebLyn%27s+Peprhl+Wicked+CDX+BN+RE+MX+MJB+OF&wins=all
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JUDGE: Ms. Suzanne D. Hemminger 

 27  CH SUNCHASE'S TRADE SECRET UD MX MXJ BN RE GN PCD. WS 49906102. 03-03-15 
By GCH Happy Tail's Kit Kat Saves The Day And Steals A Heart - Sunchase's Smoke And Mirrors. 
Boxers. Owner: Tracy Hendrickson & Rhoda Brouillette, Broken Arrow, OK 740129426. Breeder: Tracy 
Hendrickson & Rhoda Brouillette. 

 28  MACH TEALCREST'S BECK AND CALL UDX OM1 MX MXJ RN. WS 40917801. 03-12-12 
By Ch Tealcrest's Luck Of The Irish CD RA AX MXJ NF CA - Miro-Tealcrests What's UR Name RN CA. 
Boxers. Owner: Mary Nee & Jill Hootman, Fairview Hts, IL 622083521. Breeder: Jill C Hootman & Robin 
Kennedy. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Beginner Novice Class A. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

A  31  HAPPY TAIL'S & MARBURL'S ANGEL STANDING BY. WS 54982703. 05-27-16 
By Ch Illyrian's Sharper Image - GCH Jokar's N Happy Tail's Fergalicious. Boxers. Owner: Amy Bieri & 
Mary Fances Burleson, Sachse, TX 750483931. Breeder: Mary Frances Burleson & Amy C Bieri. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Beginner Novice Class B. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

181.0/2  10  CH HAPPY TAIL'S N PRAIRIE HILLS PISTOLS AND ROSES. WS 51347408. 09-21-15 
By GCH Happy Tail's Kit Kat Saves The Day & Steals A Heart - Ch Happy Tail's Faith, Trust & Pixie 
Dust. Boxers. Owner: Alyson Essington & Amy Bieri, Johnsburg, IL 600518412. Breeder: Eugenia 
Koshiol & Lori McClain & Amy Bieri. 

A  15  CH HAPPY TAIL'S MOMENT OF TRUST. WS 56149802. 02-01-17 
By GCHB Naja's Mi-T Alliance - GCH Jokar's N Happy Tail's Blonde Moments CD RA AX MXJ. Boxers. 
Owner: Eugenia Koshiol & Amy Bieri, Monee, IL 604492107. Breeder: Eugenia Koshiol & Amy C Bieri & 
Ann Schach. 

191.5/1  16  GCH SCHMIDT ACRES DAZIE DARLN OF NANTESS. WS 53839701. 04-15-16 
By Ch Nantess Just Try It - Schmidt Acres She's Off To Cinnrhee. Boxers. Owner: Linda Schmidt, 
Mchenry, IL 600519422. Breeder: Linda Schmidt. 

 32  CH SHADIGEE'S CHECKMATE. WS 32371102. 11-02-09 
By Ch Summer's Blackjack Of Shadigee - Shadigee's Moonlit Mirage. Boxers. Owner: Wendy Gram & 
Lee & Mary Jane Nowak, Dickinson, TX 775393870. Breeder: Lee & Mary Jane Nowak & Alicia 
Feldhaussen. 

 33  TEALCREST'S SPRING FLING BCAT. WS 56713701. 03-21-17 
By Ch MACH2 Schmidt'S-Gc Catch A Falling Star At Lemac CD MXC MJB2 MXP MJP XF - Kacee's 
Crime Of Passion @ Tealcrest CD BN RA OA OAJ DN. Boxers. Owner: Jill Hootman, Clarksville, TN 
370405513. Breeder: Jill C Hootman. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Graduate Novice Class. 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

176.5/1  24  OLYMPIC'S TAKE IT AWAY CD PCD BN RAE AXP AJP XFP CA CGCA CGCU TKN FDC. WS 
49995002. 02-20-15 
By Ch Oak Knoll's Justice For All - Olympic's What Can I Say?. Boxers. Owner: Debora & Randall Hall 
& Julie Wilmore, Louisville, KY 402226645. Breeder: Julie Wilmore & Claudia Parsons. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Veterans Class (Obedience). 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

191.5/1  34  HALL'S ANGEL OF MINE CD BN RAE. PAL256182. 01-03-10Boxers. Owner: Debora & Randall W 
Hall, Louisville, KY 402226645. Breeder: . 

154.5/2  35  ORION'S & WINWAL'S AN ERNIE FOR BERT CD BN PCD RE CA CGC RATN. WS 37457107. 04-

http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=15146
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049906102&mdog=Ch+Sunchase%27s+Trade+Secret+UD+MX+MXJ+BN+RE+GN+PCD&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2040917801&mdog=MACH+Tealcrest%27s+Beck+And+Call+UDX+OM1+MX+MXJ+RN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2054982703&mdog=Happy+Tail%27s+&+Marburl%27s+Angel+Standing+By&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2051347408&mdog=Ch+Happy+Tail%27s+N+Prairie+Hills+Pistols+And+Roses&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056149802&mdog=Ch+Happy+Tail%27s+Moment+Of+Trust&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2053839701&mdog=GCH+Schmidt+Acres+Dazie+Darln+Of+Nantess&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2032371102&mdog=Ch+Shadigee%27s+Checkmate&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056713701&mdog=Tealcrest%27s+Spring+Fling+BCAT&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049995002&mdog=Olympic%27s+Take+It+Away+CD+PCD+BN+RAE+AXP+AJP+XFP+CA+CGCA+CGCU+TKN+FDC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=PAL256182&mdog=Hall%27s+Angel+Of+Mine+CD+BN+RAE&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2037457107&mdog=Orion%27s+&+Winwal%27s+An+Ernie+For+Bert+CD+BN+PCD+RE+CA+CGC+RATN&wins=all
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10-11 
By Buster Tony Hill - Baby Boot Scoot Hill. Boxers. Owner: Dr Susan Wooden, Warrenville, IL 
605553246. Breeder: JJ Monk. 

 
OBEDIENCE TRIAL CLASSES. Team Competition (Obedience). 

 
JUDGE: Mrs. Dianne L. Allen 

A  6  OLYMPIC'S OMG R U-KIDDIN' ME PCD BN. WS 56564203. 09-03-16 
By GCH Kg Halcyon Fire King - Ch Olympics Slippery When Wet Into Harmony. Boxers. Owner: 
Sausan M Naffziger, Albany, IN 473209769. Breeder: Julie Wilmore. 

163.5/1  20  PRAIRIE HILL'S STRONG AS TITANIUM CD BN AX AXJ XF SWN CGC. WS 50245502. 04-29-15 
By GCH Windward & Happy Tail's Game Changer - Prairie Hill's Lil Miss Jade CD RE. Boxers. Owner: 
Erin & Tom Rezmer, Lombard, IL 601483050. Breeder: Alyson Essington & Amy Bieri. 

163.5  21  DEBLYN INDOMITABLE SPIRIT CD BN RE TD PT CGC. WS 45881502. 12-02-13 
By Ch Storybook Page After Page - Ch Peprhl Life's A Dance With DebLyn VCD1 BN GN RE TDX HT 
PT. Boxers. Owner: Debra L Owens & Robert L Owens, Luther, IA 501524705. Breeder: Debra Owens 
& Caitlyn Owens & Sue Ann Thompson. 

163.5  24  OLYMPIC'S TAKE IT AWAY CD PCD BN RAE AXP AJP XFP CA CGCA CGCU TKN FDC. WS 
49995002. 02-20-15 
By Ch Oak Knoll's Justice For All - Olympic's What Can I Say?. Boxers. Owner: Debora & Randall Hall 
& Julie Wilmore, Louisville, KY 402226645. Breeder: Julie Wilmore & Claudia Parsons. 

163.5  35  ORION'S & WINWAL'S AN ERNIE FOR BERT CD BN PCD RE CA CGC RATN. WS 37457107. 04-
10-11 
By Buster Tony Hill - Baby Boot Scoot Hill. Boxers. Owner: Dr Susan Wooden, Warrenville, IL 
605553246. Breeder: JJ Monk. 

 

http://infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=5494
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2056564203&mdog=Olympic%27s+OMG+R+U-Kiddin%27+Me+PCD+BN&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2050245502&mdog=Prairie+Hill%27s+Strong+As+Titanium+CD+BN+AX+AXJ+XF+SWN+CGC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2045881502&mdog=DebLyn+Indomitable+Spirit+CD+BN+RE+TD+PT+CGC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2049995002&mdog=Olympic%27s+Take+It+Away+CD+PCD+BN+RAE+AXP+AJP+XFP+CA+CGCA+CGCU+TKN+FDC&wins=all
http://infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=WS%2037457107&mdog=Orion%27s+&+Winwal%27s+An+Ernie+For+Bert+CD+BN+PCD+RE+CA+CGC+RATN&wins=all

